has been convicted of a crime, wherever committed:  

i. against the safety of the Government of Malta in terms of articles fifty-five (55) to fifty-nine (59), both articles 

included, of the Criminal Code,  

ii. against public safety in terms of articles three hundred and eleven (311) to three hundred and seventeen (317), 

both articles included, of the Criminal Code, or specified in the Schedule to the Extradition Act, Chapter two 

hundred and seventy-six (276) of the Laws of Malta, and for a terms of imprisonment of more than three (3) 

years’;   

iii. against the Prevention of Money Laundering Act, Chapter three hundred and seventy three (373) of the Laws 

of Malta; iv. in violation of the articles three hundred and seven (307) to three hundred and fifteen (315) (both 

articles included) of the  

Companies Act, and in violation of article one hundred and ninety-one (191) of the Criminal Code;  

v. against Sub-Titles IV A and B of Title IX of Part II of Book First of the Criminal Code;  

vi. against the laws or by the courts of another country with respect to the crimes substantially equivalent to those 

specified in the above sub-paragraphs (i) to (v).

[...]

is the subject of sanctions or restrictions issued by the United Nations, the European Union or other international 

governmental body of which Malta is part and which are adopted or applied by the Government of Malta in terms of the 

National Interest (Enabling Powers) Act, Chapter three hundred and sixty-five (365) of the Laws of Malta and / or any 

other applicable law, and this for such time as such sanctions remain in force.  

c. is the subject of an international arrest warrant or of a European Arrest Warrant or is otherwise wanted by INTERPOL or 

other equivalent trans-national police organisation, and this for such time as he so remains.

[...]

in length, at least one million Euro (€1,000,000) for injury or death to any one person, per occurrence and for 

damage to property, for any one accident;   

(ii) Where the Vessel has a value of three hundred thousand Euro (€300,000) or more or, is twelve (12) metres or more 

in length, at least two million, five hundred thousand Euro (€2,500,000) for injury or death to any one person, per 

occurrence and for damage to property, for any one accident;   

(iii) Where the Vessel has a value that exceeds two million, five hundred thousand Euro (€2,500,000), at least that 

amount equivalent to the value of the Vessel, for injury or death to any one person, per occurrence and for damage 

to property, for any one accident;   

The policy should also inter alia cover:   

i Any loss or damage to the Marina including but not limited to the fixtures, fittings and seabed structure,